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Roll No
1120210332

1120211655

1120211545

1120211213

1120210267

1120211506

1120210330

1120210270

1120211169

1120210318

1120211656

1120211218

1120210289

1120211658

1120211210

1120210315

1120211504

1120211222

1120211217

1120210269

1120210868

1120211567

1120210280

1120210254

1120211183

1120210331

1120210336

1120211430

1120211441

1120210873

1120210792

1120210274

1120211170

1120211651

1120210474

1120210349

1120211462

Member Id
BHANUSHALI DIYA JAYLAL

BHANUSHALI JAY NILESH

Boricha Sejal Prakash

Chhadva Priyanshee 

Daruwala Arvaa Mustafa

Dave Yash prem

Dedhia Hetvi Dharmesh

Desai Bhoomi Hitesh

FULWARIYA Sohin Bhagwandas

Gada Mahek Suresh

GAMI KRISHI KHIMJI

Gandhi Bhavika Manish

Gandhi Khushi Chetan

GUJAR YUVRAJ HANUMANT

Hararwala Alifiya Zoher

Kamani Dharmi Jay

Maisheri Bhavini Jayesh

Mamania Aarya Nikhil

Mange Hetvi Bhavesh

Mehta Labdhi Bhupesh

MEHTA SIA SHRENIK

Natarajan Tanishka 

NEEMUCHWALA BATUL IBRAHIM

PATEL NIRMI BIPIN

Reddy Hishita Kesava

Sachde Jinal Ajay

Sanghvi Vrushti Paresh

satra dhir kishor

Savla khushi Navin

Sayyed Mahek Anwar

SHAH GAUSIYA BARKATALI

SHETH UNNATI MITUL

SHRIVASTAVA SHRADDHA
JITENDRAPRATAP
SINGH RIYA ANANT

Thakkar Pahel Chetan

VORA KRISHNA DIPESH

BADE SWAYAM Santosh
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Result
83

77.83

81.33

76.83

65.17

83

86.17

78.83

86.83

85

86.67

88.33

82.33

76.67

89.33

73.33

86.33

86.33

86.67
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83.83

73.5

89.17
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84.17

78.33
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83.17
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89.17

86.83

80.67
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77.67
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Roll No
1120210569

1120211182

1120210568

1120210257

1120211219

1120211393

1120210303

1120210327

1120210286

1120211376

1120211180

1120211302

1120211110

1120210266

1120211463

1120210287

1120210339

1120211464

1120211493

1120210481

1120210308

1120211647

1120211649

1120211614

1120210253

1120211581

1120211212

1120210304

1120211342

1120211428

1120210870

1120210929

1120210321

1120210928

1120211052

1120211432

1120210319

Member Id
Bhanushali Khushi Jayesh

Chaurasia Khushi Sarjuprasad

Dattani Dhrumi Umesh

Diwani Niyati Arvind

FURIA KASHVI ANIL

Gaikar Snehal Ganesh

gala Yashvi amish

GORI Sakshi Bhavesh

Gosar Pari Rohan

GOYAL PALAK SUBHASH

Janapa Sairaj Premratnam

JOGIDASANI LAYNEE SAMEER

Kaloya Vidhi Sandeep

Kothi Pushti Ashit

Kumar Meeral 

panchal yash vasant

PATEL MAHEK JAYANTILAL

PIPAL MUSKAN 

RAJAK SAKSHI SANJAY

Rangani Pooja Vinod

Shah Drashti Chetan

SHAH YASHVEE HARSHAD

SINGH DURGA SHESHRAM

Thakkar Shruti Rajesh

Upadhyay Angad Hema

BEG FARHAN ISMAIL

BORICHA MOKSHI Ashok

GADA ISHA 

Gandhi Abhishek Sachin

Goswami Ayush Maheshgiri

Gupta Ritesh MAHENDRA

Masand Taniishi Girish

NAGDA CHAITANYA VIKRAM

Pathan Tanaz Firoz

PRAJAPATI MEHAK JITENDRA

Shah Hasti Dharmesh

Shah Virti Mehul

Student Name
DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

I-CLASS

FAIL

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

II-CLASS

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

I-CLASS

DISTINCTION

Result
79.67

88

82.83

85.33

89.5

86

88.33

86

88

88.17

88.5

84.33

85.83

82

92

82.5

89.5

89.5

90.17

81.33

84

74
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85.33
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50.17
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Roll No
1120211186

1120211192

1120210264

1120211461

1120210872

1120210282

1120210278

1120211452

1120210476

1120210322

1120211191

1120211582

1120210843

1120211505

1120210294

1120211171

1120210867

1120210482

1120210864

1120211579

1120211502

1120210863

1120210272

1120210784

1120210341

1120210277

1120211558

1120211048

1120210309

1120211606

1120210789

1120211111

1120211050

1120210926

1120210869

1120211147

1120210917

Member Id
Shaikh Umera AbdulRashid

suryawanshi srushti vilas

Vasani Saumya Vimal

Ayyapath Siddhanth Santhosh

Barai Navdurga Nandlal

BHANSHALI MAITRI vipul

BHANUSHALI DEETYA JAY

BHANUSHALI NIDHI ALPESH

Chovatia Khushi Nishit

gala leha navinchandra

Kalani MILY ketan

Khan ShamaParveen AbdulKalam

Kotian Jahnavi Hemanth

MAMANIA SAANCHI 

PATEL CHARMI MAHENDRA

Anthwal Tanmyi Upendra

Bhanushali Jiya Satish

Gada Jaini Gelesh

Kumavat Monali Bhavarlal

Maniyar Vaibhavi Sanjay

Mehta Jia Ketan

Nair Ashwamedh Ramesh

Nor Nancy Babu

Panchal Namita Dinesh

Patel Khushi Hitendra

Poladia Stuti JAYESH

Poojary Samruddhi Naveen

Prasad Dia 

SHAH KRISHA TEJAS

Tejale Veer Prakash

PAWAR PARNAVI ANIL

Prabhu Aarya Vinayak

Sharma Khushi 

D Akshaj 

Deshpande Om Abhijit

Patunkar RUTUJA Atul

Qureshi UmmeHani Asif
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Result
81

80.5

73.83

78.33

92.67

89.17

89.67

83.17

81.67

87.17

92.5

88.83

91.83

90

82.67

88.17

81.17

62.5

82.33

83.5

75.5

86.83

84

87.67

82.33

78.17

90.17

81.67

84.83

75.17

64.17
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Roll No
1120210348

1120210477

1120210276

1120211341

1120210922

1120210258

1120211397

1120211149

1120210919

1120210921

1120211613

1120210791

1120211377

1120210567

1120211373

1120211559

1120210927

1120210933

1120211618

1120211404

1120211374

1120211049

1120210931

1120211172

1120210279

1120211051

1120211648

1120211151

1120211339

1120211394

1120211646

1120211343

1120211643

1120211644

1120210930

1120211355

1120210288

Member Id
bhadasia pratham 

Gor Palak Jignesh

Jethva Divya Jitendra

Katira Diya Rakesh

Kute Riddhi Ramesh

Mavani Jeet Kalpesh

Mijar Tulika Ranjit

Natekar Janhavi Sandeep

Singh Tanisha Umesh

Sridhar Sneha 

ROGANGAR JUVERIYA 

Pandit Kshitija Amol

Apte Rutuparna Niren

BAGWE SIDDHESH ANANT

Devda Ankita Pravin

Gala Heer Yogesh

Giri Neelu Motilal

Patil Shreya Parikshit

Vanjara BHUMI RAJESH

Dalvi Yadnika Krushna

Deshpande Adit Hrishikesh

Kher Maitreyee 

MOHITE DEEPALI BALIRAM

Singh Leisha Kamesh

Vyas Rushi Pavan

YADAV ANULI AJAY

KHARE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

KUMBHAR VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN

Kuwlekar Aditi Dayanand

Rane Vedika Kashinath

SYED SANIYA ALAUDDIN

BANE MANAS KISHOR

GANGURDE VIREN SANJAY

KADAM SHRAVANI KISHOR

KHEDEKAR OM PRAVIN

Mehta Tiya Maheshkumar

MULE SHRUTI Mayuresh
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Result
82.17

80.5

84

86.5

83.67

75.83

72.33

88.5

82.83

93.83

80

86.83

77.17

85

79.5

81.33

84.83

82

84.83

84.67

86.83

87.5

91.5

90.83

85.5

80.5

73.67

79.17

87.67

89

66.83

88.83

0

81.33

90.83

88.83

77.33

Percentage
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283

Roll No
1120211340

1120211580

1120210920

1120211401

1120211645

1120211220

1120210351

1120210483

1120210261

1120210333

1120210328

1120210305

1120210273

1120210329

1120210256

1120210255

1120210324

1120210323

1120210345

1120210480

1120210343

1120210352

1120210320

1120210325

1120211450

1120210291

1120210297

1120210337

1120210299

1120210335

1120210475

1120211661

Member Id
Patil Vedica Sameer

Pomendkar Harshada Nandkishor

SALI NITIN KAILAS

Satam Shriya Rajendra

SONAWALE SANKET VINAYAK

Bhatt Tanushree Vijay

Gala Aarushi Bhavin

Gor Srushti Bhavesh

MEHTA PALAK NILESH

MISTRY VIVEK RASHESH

NAIYA NIDHI PRAKASH

Palan Arpita Mukeshbhai

Pandya Prapti Rajen

Patel Keya Jagdish

Rajgor Khushi Nilesh

Sachala Bhakti Dipesh

Shah Grisha Deepak

SHAH SANIYA PIYUSH

Solanki Ishika Kantilal

Bhanushali Nidhi Dhaval

DAGHA CHINTAN VASANT

Pandya Isha Sachin

Tilia ISHITA Prakash

Patel Aryan Pravin

SUCHAK PRIYA HIREN

VISARIA TISSA PRAKASH

KARELIYA MAHEK SHAILESH

LALKA KASHYAP DHAVAL

Patani Prameet Kalpesh

Shah Eva Sunil

Thakkar Parnika Paresh

SAKAT OM RAJENDRA
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DISTINCTION
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Result
89.33

81.33

80

83.67

65.33

78.5

77.17

88.17

84.67

84.17

45.17

76.33

80.17

88

84.5

84.83

88.17

88.67

78.5

88.33

87

79

86.67

82.33

83.67

71

87.67

86.83

84.33

89.17

91.83

74.67

Percentage


